
IN THE MANNING FESTIVAL

PROGRAM

Cultur

9.00am
9.30am

9.30am
10.00am
10.20am
10.40am

11.10am
11.30am

12.00pm
12.30pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
Ongoing all day

 Afro Moses
Welcome to Country &

Waang Djarri Biripi dance group

Lazarka International folk dance
Chinese Violin 

St Josephs Primary School: Filipino
Dance and cultural dress fashion parade

Thai ladies dance group
Wingsong Choir

Afro Moses
Indian folk music -by Dr Prem Singh 
Wingham Scottish Pipe and Drums

Cooking demonstration: Filipino 
Cooking demosntration: Russian 

Cooking demonstration: Indonesian 
Community art/craft activity

Festival Schedule 14 May 2016
Schedule of performances, activities and demonstrations
Manning Regional Art Gallery,  12 Macquarie St, TAREE

Andy Snelgar: carving demonstration


